400 SX RACING 2000 <2000><US><830105>
CRANKSHAFT, PISTON
356377

400ccm
32 89mm 42

520ccm
95mm

31 41

0 1, ~
34 @ S

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1* 59030018000 % CRANKSHAFT CPL.520 RACING 20 0.00
1* 59030018100 CRANKSHAFT CMPL. 520 RAC. 200 1.00
1* 59530018000 % CRANKSHAFT CPL.400 RACING 20 0.00
1* 59530018100 CRANKSHAFT CMPL. 400 RAC . 00 1.00
2* 59030015044 CON.ROD REP.SET 250/520 RAC.00 WITH WASHER 1.00
2 59530015044 CON.ROD REP.SET 400 RAC. 2000 WITH WASHER 1.00
4* 80030019000 CYL.ROLLBEAR.NJ206ECP/C3HVC058 2.00
5* 59030055000 DRIVE GEAR 32-T F.BALANC.SHAFT 1.00
6 56030081000 THRUST WASHER 30,5X45X0,10 0.00




6 56030081100 THRUST WASHER 30,7X47X0,15 0.00
6 56030081200 THRUST WASHER 30,5X45X0,30 0.00
7 0888030050 WOODRUFF KEY DIN6888-3X5X13 2.00
8 0984060162 AH SCREW DIN7984-M 6X16 2.00
9 0760304771 SHAFT SEAL RING 30X47X7 BSL 1.00
10 0618301617 NEEDLE BEARING HK 3016 B 1.00
1" 58440026000 FREE-WHEEL FWD 332008 BLS 1.00
13* 59032000033 PRIMARY GEAR 33-T 1.00
14* 0912060126 AH SCREW M6X12 10.9 6.00
15* 59030029000 HH NUT M20X1,5 WS=27 RIGHT SX RACING 0.00
15* 59030029100 HH NUR M20X1,5 WS=27 LEFT 1.00
16 6946005 WOODRUFF KEY 5X6,5 HARDED 1.00
17 0760142460 radial shaft seal 14x24x6 B 1.00
18 0471250120 CIRCLIP DIN0471-25X1,2 1.00
20 49030021000 COLLAR NUT M12X1 R/S 1.00
21 0137120000 SPRING WASHER DIN0137-B12 1.00
30~ 59530007000 | PISTON | 89MM CPL. CAST 2000 1.00
30" 59530007000 11 PISTON Il 89MM CPL. CAST 2000 1.00
31 59530031000 OIL SCRAPER RING 89/81,5X3 1.00
32 57530032000 RECTANGULAR RING 89MM 1.00
33" 59030033000 PISTON PIN BOLT 20X15,8/12X50 525 SX 1.00
34* 59030074000 CIRCLIP C20X1,5 525 SX 2.00
40 59030007000 | PISTON |1 95MM CPL. FORGED 2000 525 MXC, EXC 1.00
40* 59030007000 11 PISTON Il 95MM CPL.FORGED 2000 525 MXC, EXC 1.00
41 58030631000 OIL SCRAPER RING 95MM 525 SX 1.00
42* 59030032000 RECTANGULAR RING 95/87,2X1,25 501 1.00

* = New part




